Prize winners (each, a “Winner”, collectively the “Winners”) each consisting of a pair of tickets 

to see the Edmonton Oilers vs. the Los Angeles Kings from the Summit Suite at centre ice on April 

14, 2025 in Edmonton, Alberta. 

4.2 Each Prize shall have an approximate retail value of three thousand four hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN $3,400.00). 

4.3 Winners are not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated 

approximate Prize value, if any. 

4.4 Prizes will be distributed within two (2) days after each Winner has been successfully contacted 

and notified of their Prize and fulfilled the requirements set out herein.